

PRESS RELEASE: For Immediate Release | November 25, 2020

Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors Hires Grant Joiner

Edgartown, MA – Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors (MVIA) and Martha's Vineyard Bank is pleased to welcome Grant Joiner, Senior Financial Advisor, to our team. A Certified Financial Planner TM Mr. Joiner also holds his Series 7,9,10 and 66 Securities and Insurances licenses. He is an accredited Asset Management Specialist ® and Chartered Mutual Fund Counselor ®.

Starting in December, Mr. Joiner will provide financial and estate planning and investment advising services to individuals, families, and organizations. "Customer Service is the bedrock of my career," said Mr. Joiner. "The key is helping with a client's *stated* need, and at the same time understanding the client's *unstated* need and asking, "How else can we help you?"

Most recently, Mr. Joiner was a manager and advisor for a National Financial Services Company. He is a graduate of Arizona State University and Martha's Vineyard Regional High School. "This is a homecoming for me," said Mr. Joiner, "My family moved from the DC area to the Vineyard when I was four-years-old. Now many years later, my wife and I are delighted to be returning to Martha's Vineyard now to raise our family."

"We are thrilled that Mr. Joiner has joined the team at Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors. Our client base will benefit greatly from his experience and commitment to service," said Luke Murphy, Managing Director of Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors.

Mr. Joiner is joined on Martha's Vineyard by his wife Chelsea, daughter (5) and son (10 months).

About Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors

With offices in West Tisbury and Falmouth, Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors is an SEC Registered Investment Advisor and wholly-owned subsidiary of Martha's Vineyard Bank. Martha's Vineyard Investment Advisors works with individuals, trusts and non-profit organizations providing broad array of financial advisory services.

About Martha's Vineyard Bank

Martha's Vineyard Bank is a full-service bank headquartered in Edgartown, Massachusetts. The Bank operates 11 offices and 17 ATMs on Martha's Vineyard and in Falmouth. With over a century-long tradition of providing financial services, Martha's Vineyard Bank reports \$844 million in total assets as of year end 2019. Martha's Vineyard Bank deposits are insured through the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (FDIC) and the Depositor's Insurance Fund (DIF).

For more information visit www.mvbank.com or contact:

Christine (CJ) Conrad, Vice President, Marketing and Solution Development, (508) 684-4171 or cconrad@mvbank.com.